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P1 Stn

coNoOUThWN =
~
n

Recurve
P1L Stn

P1L Stn

Recurve
P1 Stn

Herren
Name

Reck, Philip
Gassner, Marvin
Schmitz, Christian
Bayer, Robin
Brinker, Markus
HeRe, Christian
Schuld, Christian
Stredder, Kai
Mustereit, Bastian
M6ller, Markus
Wahl, David
Althoff, Simon
Dechant, Rene
Glitt, Lukas
Woropaj, Rafael
Pierkes, Roland
Kastel, Michael
Hammans, Ingo
Diekmann, Stefan
Marquardt, Fabian

Damen
Name

Weidenstrall, Renate
Lamijon, Regine
Hankamer, Katrin
Wienen, Franziska
Kuhlmann, Jasmin
Stahlschmidt, Rabea
Cvetkovic, Viktoria
Eyshynska, Lalita

Junioren
Name

Landwehrs, Helena
Floeth, Jakob
Kolfenbach, Isabel
Miller, Lena

Atik, Lina-Melek
Meyering, Sarah
Manthey, Emma

Master Herren
Name

Laarmanns, Klaus
Rheims, Jorg
Winkelmolen, Frank
Hannig, Michael
Sigismund,Michael
Gehrke, Arnd
Fischer, Ralf
Miller, Matthias
Weitauer, Hansjorg
Hein, Manfred
Hettinger, Stefan
BiBR, Manuel
Bollen, Norbert

Master Damen
Name

Lohkamp, Elke

Apfelturnier 2025

16.8.2025
St. Toénis

Verein

TuS Grin-WeiR Holten
VR Fischeln
Hellerhofer SV

SFT St. Tonis

PSV Moénchengladbach
TuS Grin-WeiRR Holten
TuS Grin-WeiR Holten
PSV Monchengladbach
SFT St. Tonis

BSC Essen

VR Fischeln

BSC Essen

BSC Essen

St. Donatus

SFT St. Tonis

SFT St. Tonis
Bogenteam C6lln

SFT St. Tonis

TuS Grin-WeiRR Holten
TuS Grin-WeiR Holten

Hellerhofer SV

BSC Essen

TuS Griin-WeiR Holten
TuS Grin-WeiRR Holten
SFT St. Tonis

BSC Kreuztal

SFT St. Tonis

BSC Essen

SFT St. Tonis
VfR Fischeln
VR Fischeln
SFT St. Tonis
TuS Grin-WeiR Holten

Verein

Rot-Weill Geldern

SFT St. Tonis

BSC Louisendorf

VfR Fischeln
Remscheider SV

SFT St. Tonis
Littelbracht-Genholt
VR Fischeln

TuS Grin-WeiRR Holten
SFT St. Tonis
Littelbracht-Genholt
TV Schiefbahn
Rot-Weill Geldern

Verein

Bogenteam C6lln
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Schwarzer, Iris
Rasic, Sabine
Landwehrs, Katja
Laarmanns, Daniela
Kirschner, Monika
Freitag, Christel
Hinrichs, Anke
Stahlschmidt, Monika
Kochan, Kathrin

Senioren
Name

Walter, Udo

Weber, Jens

Buhl, Udo

Zajac, Hans-Joachim
Michler, Norbert
Wesch, Bruno
Alberts, Alfons
Haffke, Heinz
Stahlschmidt, Bernd
Millan, Alvaro

Compound Herren

P1 Stn

Name

Rensmann, Dirk
Budde, Martin
Béing, Daniel
Cronenberg, Tobias
Ries, Michael
Cassian, Jungen

Compound Damen

P1 Stn

1 2d
2 4d
3 3a

Name

Cox, Nathalie
Mumme, Petra
Gartner, Lisa-Sophia

Compound Master Herren

P1 Stn

Name

van Lier, Michael
Terwey, Andreas
Koppers, Detlef
Adolphy, Frank
Tellmann, Rainer

Compound Senioren

P1 Stn

1 3d
2 1d
3 3c
4 4c

Name

Reif, Doris
Laux, Bernward
Klann, Karl
Thomas, Ursula

BoV Herren

P1 Stn

Name

Heydasch, Timo
Lieps, Dennis
Hisch, Florian
Barra, Dominik
Neu, Daniel
Leonow, Denis
Achterberg, Stefan

SFT St. Tonis

VfR Fischeln

SFT St. Tonis
Rot-Weill Geldern
SFB Geldern Walbeck
Bogenteam C6lln

VfR Fischeln

BSC Kreuztal
Bogenteam C6lln

Verein

SFT St. Tonis

TV Schiefbahn
St. Donatus

RTV Rheydt

BSC Essen
Rot-Weill Geldern
BSC Essen
Remscheider SV
BSC Kreuztal

BSC Essen

Verein

DJK Coesfeld

DJK Coesfeld

CdB Marl

Hellerhofer SV

BSV Eversael

TuS Grin-WeiR Holten

Verein

Xantener QuerschieRer
Xantener QuerschielRer
BSG DU Buchholz

Verein

Team Bowjob

DJK Coesfeld

SFB Geldern Walbeck
BSC Essen
Liattelbracht-Genholt

Verein

BSV Eversael
Hellerhofer SV
SFT St. Tonis
SFT St. Tonis

ETG Wuppertal

SFB Geldern Walbeck
Xantener QuerschieRer
SFB Geldern Walbeck
BSV Eversael

BSC Louisendorf

SFB Geldern Walbeck

316
303
307
292
295
299
277
228
204

312
302
295
307
302
286
277
265
207

15

11

10
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628
605
602
599
597
585
554
493
411



BoV Damen

P1 Stn

1 10a
2 11a
3 8a
4 11b

Name

Reimer, Susanne
Baumans, Melanie
Hippler, Christiane
Schdrmann, Monja

BoV Jugend

P1 Stn

1 18a
2 15c
3 16d

Name

Paziener, Charlotte
Paziener, Amelie
Malik, Finn

BoV Master Herren

P1 Stn

Name

Kellendonk, Werner
Schulze, Peter
Faupel, Thomas
Lehmacher, Hartmut
Aslanoglu, Heiko
Peeters, Johannes
Reimer, Lars

Hatz, Oliver

Cox, Peter

van Thiel, Thomas

BoV Master Damen

P1 Stn

Name

Paziener, Birgit
Haffke, Heike
Schneiders, Sabine
Loeff, Anja

van den Hurk, Christa

BoV Senioren

P1 Stn
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Name

Kerlen, Ernst
Sultenfull, Marcel
Brosen, Kurt
Beckmanns, Joachim
Kempka, Klaus
Wilde, Detlef
Koslowski, Artur
Haller, Dieter
Michelis, Kurt
Jannichen, Klaus

Jansen, Maximilian
Bauhaus, Yvo
Bauhaus, Melanie
Piotrowski, Kathrin
Deckers, Peter
Leonow, Angelie
Bongers, Stefanie
Kurzydem, Ralf
Kurzydem, Ralf
Morsnowski, Michael

Mannschaft Recurve Verein

PL MANNSCHAFT

Verein

SFB Geldern Walbeck
SFB Geldern Walbeck
BSV Eversael

BSC Essen

Verein

ETG Wuppertal
ETG Wuppertal
BSV Eversael

Verein

Xantener Querschieler
Xantener QuerschielRer
SV Sturm 03 Uedem
Bogen 08 Siegburg

ETG Wuppertal

SFT St. Toénis

SFB Geldern Walbeck
BSC Louisendorf
Xantener Querschieler
SV Sturm 03 Uedem

Verein

ETG Wuppertal
Remscheider SV

Gut Schuss Briggen
Gut Schuss Briggen
SFB Geldern Walbeck

BSV Eversael

BSG DU-Buchholz

SFB Geldern Walbeck
TV Schiefbahn

SV Sturm 03 Uedem
SFB Geldern Walbeck
Hellerhofer SV

BSG DU Buchholz

BSC Louisendorf

BSV Eversael

Verein

SFT St. Tonis
Xantener QuerschieRer
Xantener QuerschielRer
Rot-Weill Geldern
Rot-Weill Geldern

BSC Louisendorf
Rot-Weill Geldern

SFT St. Tonis

SFT St. Tonis

SFT St. Tonis
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SFT St. Toénis

TuS Grin-WeiR Holten

Rot-Weill Geldern

VfR Fischeln

Bogensportclub Essen

Bogenteam C6lln

Remscheider Schitzenverein

BSC Kreuztal

Mannschaft Compound Verein

PL

MANNSCHAFT

NN N NNN

NNN

NN N NNN

NNN

14a
15a
16a
13a
14b

8b
15d
12a
13b
11b
11c
10b
10a

4b

6d

9d
12c
18d
12d

13c
10d

Landwehrs, Helena
Floeth, Jakob
Kolfenbach, Isabel

Reck, Philip
HeRe, Christian
Schuld, Christian

Laarmanns, Klaus
Laarmanns, Daniela
Wesch, Bruno

Wahl, David
Maller, Lena
Atik, Lina-Melek

M6ller, Markus
Althoff, Simon
Lamijon, Regine

Lohkamp, Elke
Freitag, Christel
Késtel, Michael

Sigismund,Michael
Haffke, Heike
Haffke, Heinz

Stahlschmidt, Rabea

Stahlschmidt, Monika
Stahlschmidt, Bernd

TEILNEHMER

673
640
596

651
624
622

635
599
555

593
586
574

597
578
565

649
585
504

618
513
505

509
493
478

1909

1897

1789

1753

1740

1738

1636

1480

1

DjK Coesfeld

Mannschaft BoV Verein

MANNSCHAFT

Rensmann, Dirk
Budde, Martin
Terwey, Andreas

TEILNEHMER

SFB Gelder- Walbeck

ETG Wuppertal

Xantener QuerschieRer

BSV Eversael

Sturm 03 Uedem

BSC Louisendorf

17c¢
14b

8a
6a
16d

17d
18a
15c¢

13a
6¢C
5c

Lieps, Dennis
Baumans, Melanie
Barra, Dominik

Paziener, Charlotte
Paziener, Birgit
Aslanoglu, Heiko

Schulze, Peter
Hisch, Florian
Cox, Peter

Hippler, Christiane
Neu, Daniel
Malik, Finn

Faupel, Thomas
Kempka, Klaus
van Thiel, Thomas

Leonow, Denis
Hatz, Oliver
Michelis, Kurt

551

403

464
461
385

521
453
296

446
409
394

1671

1564

1467

1310

1270

1249



